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Cutting Conditions

E105

φ2〜φ3	 ：0〜−0.014
φ3.1〜φ6	 ：0〜−0.018
φ6.1〜φ10	 ：0〜−0.022
φ10.1〜φ16	：0〜−0.027

0〜−0.01
(㎜)

シャンク径公差
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ZPB -TH

●印：標準在庫品です。
●：Stocked Items.　

□印：特定代理店在庫です。弊社営業へお問合せください。
□：Stocked by specified distributor. Contact with our sales department.
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ZPB0200-TH
ZPB0210-TH
ZPB0220-TH
ZPB0230-TH
ZPB0240-TH
ZPB0250-TH
ZPB0260-TH
ZPB0270-TH
ZPB0280-TH
ZPB0290-TH
ZPB0300-TH
ZPB0310-TH
ZPB0320-TH
ZPB0330-TH
ZPB0340-TH
ZPB0350-TH
ZPB0360-TH
ZPB0370-TH
ZPB0380-TH
ZPB0390-TH
ZPB0400-TH
ZPB0410-TH
ZPB0420-TH
ZPB0430-TH
ZPB0440-TH
ZPB0450-TH
ZPB0460-TH
ZPB0470-TH
ZPB0480-TH
ZPB0490-TH

Aタイプ Type A Bタイプ Type B Cタイプ Type C
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ZPB0500-TH
ZPB0510-TH
ZPB0520-TH
ZPB0530-TH
ZPB0540-TH
ZPB0550-TH
ZPB0560-TH
ZPB0570-TH
ZPB0580-TH
ZPB0590-TH
ZPB0600-TH
ZPB0610-TH
ZPB0620-TH
ZPB0630-TH
ZPB0640-TH
ZPB0650-TH
ZPB0660-TH
ZPB0670-TH
ZPB0680-TH
ZPB0690-TH
ZPB0700-TH
ZPB0710-TH
ZPB0720-TH
ZPB0730-TH
ZPB0740-TH
ZPB0750-TH
ZPB0760-TH
ZPB0770-TH
ZPB0780-TH
ZPB0790-TH
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希望小売価格
Suggested retail price
特定代理店（希望小売価格）Specified distributor

suggested retail price
￥

希望小売価格
Suggested retail price
特定代理店（希望小売価格）Specified distributor

suggested retail price
￥

ザグリボーラー
Z Plunging Borer

Normal Helix Em Shank

エンドミル
シャンク

TH-CoatedCarbideBoring

穴あけ

レギュラー Regular

動画公開中




